SHOOTER
Mesquite Ranger
Bronco Terry
Sixkiller US Marshal
DB Belle
Skunk Stomper
Flatwater Monte
Stirrup Trouble
Buckshot Billy
Sandhills Dude
Jigger Robb
Buffalo Bandit
Nebraska Slim

TIME
22.88
22.28
28.72
32.97
31.31
39.09
45.92
50.04
44.39
73.13
100.48
72.02

STAGE 1
PROC PENALTY TOTALTIME
22.88
1 27.28
28.72
1 37.97
1 36.31
39.09
45.92
50.04
49.39
1 88.13
125.48
1 92.02

MISS

N WR R
=

Clean Shooter

29.63
33.76
36.21
40.42
39.15
42.81
45.1
41.69
41.41
73.92
100.29

STAGE 2
TIME MISS PROC TOTALTIME
29.63
1 38.76
1 1 51.21
1 50.42
1 49.15
42.81
45.1
41.69
1 5141
1 1 88.92
1 1 115.29
85.82

85.82

20.93
23.33
26.97
29.69
34,51
32.09
40.87
38.30
41.79
68.52
110.96

STAGE 3
TIME MISS PROC TOTAL TIME
20.93
1 28.33
26.97
29.69
34,51
1 37.09
40.87
38.30
41.79
1 1 83.52
110.96
1 71.88

66.88

STAGE 4

TIME MISS PROC TOTAL TIME
25.18 25.18
31.85 1 36.85
28.69 28.69
31.39 31.39
38.87 3 53.87
34.96 1 44.96
38 38
39.09 39.09
37.93 37.93
64.01 1 69.01
100.45 100.45
65.3 3 80.3

27.99
32.89
39.97
32.96
41.47
38.9
50.99
47.33
43.31
69.28
85.53

STAGE 5
TIME MISS TOTAL TIME
27.99
1 37.89
39.97
1 37.96
41.47
1 43.9
50.99
47.33
1 48.31
1 74.28
1 90.53
150

150

STAGE 6

TIME MISS TOTAL TIME
18.79 18.79
21.74 2 31.74
28.74 1 33.74
26.17 1 31.17
21.87 21.87
29.52 1 34.52
28.7 28.7
43.25 1 48.25
32.88 1 37.88
52.6 52.6
65.49 3 80.49
150 150

MATCH TIME

145.40
200.85
209.30
218.60
237.18
242.37
249.58
264.70
266.71
456.46
623.20
630.02



